Name of the Post

Department

Date of receipt of the requisition
No. of vacancies reported

Date of Advice

NJD

NCA Notification

TPO

Main Rotation stands at : MR 131 OC (already filled up)

APPOINTMENT CHART

FULL TIME JUNIOR LANGUAE TEACHER

EDUCATION

27.04.2012
04 (Four fresh)

26.05.2012

Pending Turns

NIL

(ARABIC) UPS

MRI18E, 20V, 22 LC, 24 SC

MRI26M, 28E,30M

SL. Name & Address Rank No. | Community | Rotation as approved | Department | Remarks
No. by the Commission
MRI126 M. TPO Vacancy
satisfied, NCA kept
------------------- SC compensation MR 1 unfilled for
4 SC NCA
Notification
———————————————————— Ezhava MR 128 E TPO Vacancy
satisfied kept
unfilled for
NCA
Notification
Muhammed Aslam K P MR 132 SC TPO | Education
1 Safwan Manzil 11 Muslim MR 133 0C
Niduvat, Narath PO
Kannur 670 603
Muhammed Ashraf C MR 134 E TPO Education
2 | Chammalappuram House, 12 Muslim MR 135 0OC
Iringatteri PO (PH B)
Karuvarakundu
Malappuram 676 523
OC /BC POSITION
OC | BC | NJD | TOTAL
Previous 05 04 02 11
Present 02 02 0 04
Total 07 06 02 15




List of Unfilled turn of Communities

SC-1
Ezhava -1
LATEST ADVICE POSITION
LISTII Date of
Total latest
OC E SC ST M LC OBC Vv SIUC (0),¢ D LPE PH No. of advice
N /AI Candidate
Blind | Deaf OrthoadVlfS:rd 50
12 | All - - 12 - - - - - - - - - 09 26.05.12
Sd/-
DISTRICT OFFICER,

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR




	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at :  MR I31 OC (already filled up)
	OC / BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	Previous
	05
	04
	02
	11
	Present
	02
	02
	0
	04
	Total
	07
	06
	02
	15
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities
	LATEST ADVICE POSITION




