APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : FULL TIME JUNIOR LANGUAE TEACHER

(ARABIC) UPS

Department : EDUCATION

Date of receipt of the requisition : 27.04.2012 No. of vacancies reported : 04 (Four fresh)

Date of Advice : 26.05.2012

Pending Turns

NJD : NIL

NCA Notification : MR I 18 E, 20 V, 22 LC, 24 SC

TPO : MR I 26 M, 28 E , 30 M $\,$

Main Rotation stands at: MR I31 OC (already filled up)

Sl. No.	Name & Address Rank No.		Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission Department		Remarks
			SC	MR I 26 M . TPO satisfied, NCA compensation MR I 4 SC		Vacancy kept unfilled for NCA Notification
			Ezhava	MR I 28 E TPO satisfied		Vacancy kept unfilled for NCA Notification
1	Muhammed Aslam K P Safwan Manzil Niduvat, Narath PO Kannur 670 603	11	Muslim	MR I 32 SC TPO MR I 33 OC	Education	
2	Muhammed Ashraf C Chammalappuram House, Iringatteri PO Karuvarakundu Malappuram 676 523		Muslim (PH B)	MR I 34 E TPO MR I 35 OC	Education	

OC / BC POSITION

	OC	ВС	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	05	04	02	11
Present	02	02	0	04
Total	07	06	02	15

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

SC – 1

Ezhava - 1

LATEST ADVICE POSITION

OC	E	SC	ST	М	LC	OBC	V	SIUC N/AI	OX	D	LPE	Blind	PH Deaf	C;	Total No. of andidate vised so far	Date of latest advice
12	All	-	-	12	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	09	26.05.12

Sd/-DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR